iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

23B006514

23B006515

23B006516

23B006517

23B006518

23B006519

23B006520

23B006521

23B006522

23B006523

23B006524

23B006525

23B006526

23B006527

23B006528

24B000001

24B000002

24B000003

24B000004

24B000005

24B000006
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09:40:56
12/31/23
13:12:29
12/31/23
14:31:06
12/31/23
14:46:14
12/31/23
15:06:57
12/31/23
16:54:44
12/31/23
18:14:49
12/31/23
19:02:59
12/31/23
20:10:04
12/31/23

20:26:48
12/31/23
20:44:42
12/31/23
22:26:51
12/31/23
22:36:35
12/31/23
23:00:54
12/31/23
23:50:37
12/31/23
00:01:22
01/01/24
00:54:34
01/01/24
01:11:22
01/01/24
02:23:56
01/01/24
02:43:41
01/01/24
02:59:08
01/01/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Lockout

Alarm-Business

Lockout
Lockout
Susp Vehicle
Noise Compl
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Animal Problem

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Trespassing

Juvenile Prob

Domestic
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

1053 N SR 229; FIRST FINANCIAL BPD
BANK SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

112 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; DOLLAR BPD
TREE BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

20 ALPINE DR; BATESVILLE URGENT BPD
CARE, BATESVILLE, IN

706 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
EASTERN AVE / HERMAN ST, , IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

322 SOUTH ST; ROMWEBER FLATS  BPD
LEASING OFFICE; 309, BATESVILLE,

IN

1818 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN
SR 129/1350N,, IN

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD
PEARL ST/ MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

302 COUNTRY CLUB DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

126 ASHLIN CT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
FREEDOM PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

TEKLUVE / VILLAGE IN THE WOODS, ,
IN

SOUTH ST/ EASTERN AV,
BATESVILLE, IN

511 HERMAN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

Location

Dsp

01/01/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
Total Incidents for This Agency: 21

Total reported: 21

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/31/23", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,

All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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